
"G

"G

Û§

XXÐ

XXÐ

XXÐ

Trva de

la Era

Ca
lle

de
la

Pr
es

a

Finca

Sedano

Trva del
Molino

Ct
ra

de

Torrejón-Loeches (M
-2

06
)

Cl
lon

 de
l

Mo
lin

o

Trva
Antonio Machado

Calle Matilde dela Torre

Calle

Pontevedra

Ca
lle

Ja
ra

m
a

Calle

Santander

Calle Lared
o

Calle
Viena

Calle Francisco

de Quevedo

Calle de

Rosa Pardo

Ctra 
M-45

Calle

Palencia

Calle
Albufera

Calle Pablo

Neruda

Calle Lui
s

de Góngora

Trva Virgen
del Templo

Avda de

Zarauz

Calle Mateo

Barranco

Calle Pabl
o

de
Olavid

e

Calle Burgos

Calle de
Pablo Picasso

Calle 
Saron

Calle Francisco

Sabatini

Calle
Jos

é
de

Almarz
a

Paseo 
Hernani

Paseo Tolosa

Calle Joaquín

de Ripa

Calle Francisco

Carlier

Avda de

San Sebastián

Calle Cáceres

Calle 
Beasain

Calle Federico

García Lorca

Calle 

Rioja

Calle Santillana

Paseo Rigoberta

Menchú

Calle Valladolid

Finca 
Vaciabotas

Avda de

San Sebastián

Calle de

los Solares

Trva de José Alix Alix

Calle 
Nueva

Avda 
de 

Eibar

Calle de

la Libertad

Calle Gabriel Celaya

Calle Marie Curie

Calle
Karl Braún

Calle Gabriela Mistral

Calle Nadine Gordimer

Calle Luigi Pirandello

Avda Jean Paul Sartre

Calle Desmond Tutu

Calle 
Soria

Calle Oslo

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Piz

arr
o

Calle Guglielmo Marconi

Calle 
LlanesCalle

del
Arroyo

Calle María Lejarragay García

Calle 
Motrico

Avda Enrique Tierno Galván

Calle 
Huesca

Calle Segovia

Calle de la Huerta Chica

Calle 
del 

Molino

Avda 
del 

Somorrostro

Calle
Báscula

Ca
lle

Ga
lici

a

Ca
lle

de
l

Co
merc

io

Calle

Va
len

cia

Calle 

Extremadura

Calle 
del 

Olivar

Calle
Vi ctor ia

Kent

Ca
lle

de
la

Pr
es

a

Finca del Campito

Calle

Rafael
Alberti

Pa
se

o 

de
l 

Ba
tán

Ctra
M

ejorada

Calle
Jaén

Ca
lle

 de
 B

las
de

 O
ter

o
Calle de Ramón y Cajal

Avda 
de 

la 
Coruña

Calle
Feder ica

M
ontseny

Calle
Lope

de
Vega

Calle 
Cuenca

Calle
Miguel Ángel Asturias

Avda de San Sebastián

Avda
Vicente

Aleixandre

Ca
lle

de
Jo

sé
Al

ix
Al

ix

Calle 
Badajoz

Calle de Miguel Hernández

Calle 
Salamanca

Calle 

Navarra

Calle 

Jardín

Calle Zaragoza

Calle
Miguel

de
Cervantes

Avda
de

la

Constitución

Calle

Aragón

Calle

Andalucía

Avda de

San Sebastián

Avda
Martin Luther King

Trva
de

M
ontserrat

Calle 

París

Calle
de

la
Solana

Ca
l le

de
l os

Al
pe

rc
h in

es

Calle 
de 

la 
Era

Calle 

Lisboa

Calle

Eugenia

de
Montijo

Ctra
de

Cir cunvalación

Calle

Cantabria

Calle
de

la
Igualdad

Avda

de

Irú
n

Avda

de

Eibar

Paseo

Cegama

Calle

Ávila

Avda 

de 

Zarauz

Calle de la Fragua

Calle
de

Severo
Ochoa

Calle
María

Teresa
León

Avda

de

Algorta

Calle
Toledo

Calle

Asturias

Calle

Atenas

Calle
Cañada

Calle

Murcia

Paseo

de

Azpeitia

Calle

Zumárraga

Cmno

del

Vado

Ctra

Mejorada

Cm
no

de

Mejorada

Calle
Zam

ora

Calle

Torre
lavega

Calle
de

Albert
Camus

Calle

C ó
rd

ob
a

Calle

Coslada

Calle 

Ernest 

Hemingway

Avda
de

Montserrat

Calle

Dublín

Calle de Antonio Machado

Calle de Gonzalo de Córdoba

Calle

Adolfo

Pérez

Esquivel

Avda

de
Madrid

Calle

Manuel de Falla

Calle

de

Nazario

Calonge

Calle

Juan

Ramón

Jiménez

Calle

Gabriel

García

Márquez

Calle

Álava

Calle Oviedo

Paseo

de

los

Pinos

Calle

Londres

Ct
ra

de
Ci

rc
un

va
l ac

ió n

Ca
lle

de

la

Vir
ge

n

de
l

Te
mplo

Paseo

de

O
r ia

Calle

Gustavo

Adolfo

BécquerCalle

Cañada

Ctra

de

Circunvalación

Calle de Albino Pérez Ayestarain

Ctra

de

Circunvalación

Calle 

Vitoria

Calle Vergara

Calle Vergara

Calle

Rafael

Sánchez

Ferlosio

Calle de

Ventura

de

Argu m
osa

Ctra de Circunvalación

Ctra de Circunvalación

Calle de Nazario Calonge

Calle de Nazario Calonge

Avda Albert Einstein

Lugar Huerta Grande

Lugar Huerta Grande

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Avda del Somorrostro

Avda del Somorrostro

Calle de la Huerta

Calle de la Huerta

Calle de la Huerta

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Cmno del Molino

Cmno del Molino

Cmno del Molino

Ctra
de To

rre
jón

-Lo
ech

es
(M

-20
6)

Ct
ra

de
To

rre
jón

-L
oe

ch
es

(M
-20

6)

Ctra de Torrejón-Loeches (M
-20

6)

Ctra de Torrejón-Loeches (M-206)

Pa
se

o d
e l

os
 P

lát
an

os

Pa
se

o d
e l

os
 Pl

áta
no

s

Pa
se

o de
los

Plá
tan

os

Pa
se

o d
e l

os
 P

lát
an

os

Pa
se

o
de

los
Pl

át
an

os

Paseo de los Plátanos

Paseo de

los Pinos

Avdade

Zarauz

M-216M-216

M-216

M-206

M-206
M-
206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-50M-45M-50

Término
municipal
de Madrid

Término municipal de
Rivas-Vaciamadrid

Término
municipal

de Coslada

Plaza
Primero de
Mayo

Plaza
de España

Plaza Fábrica
de Paños

Plaza Olof
Palme

Plaza
Alfred Nobel

Plaza de
España

Plaza Monte
Gorbea

Plaza Gallarta

Gta Rosalía
de Castro

Gta Caz de
Regantes

Gta de
Europa

Plaza
Primero de

Mayo

Plaza de
Fernando VI

Plaza de
España

Plaza de la
Fuente
del Trébol

Plaza
Guernica

Plaza
Ondarreta

Plaza
Fábrica de

Paños

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006
01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-012 01-013

01-014

01-015

01-016

01-017

01-018

01-019

01-020

01-021

01-022

01-023

San Fernando
de Henares

San Fernando

Jarama

Henares

Centro de
Salud Los
Alperchines

Centro de
Salud San
Fernando

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

454.000

454.000

455.000

455.000

456.000

456.000

457.000

457.000

4.
47

4.
00

0

4.
47

4.
00

0

4.
47

5.
00

0

4.
47

5.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

0 100 200
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

San Fernando
de Henares

Polígono de
San Fernando

de Henares

Quintana

Soto de
Aldovea

Las
Castellanas

Callejero municipal de San Fernando de Henares (1 de 3)
Índice de calles

Mapa I
Adolfo Pérez Esquivel, Calle E-4
Álava, Calle D-4, D-5
Albert Camus, Calle E-4
Albert Einstein, Avda E-5
Albino Pérez Ayestarain, Calle B-2, B-3
Albufera, Calle C-3, D-3
Alfred Nobel, Plaza E-6
Algorta, Avda D-5, E-5
Alperchines, Calle C-2, C-3
Andalucía, Calle D-1, D-2
Antonio Machado, Calle B-3, C-3
Antonio Machado, Trva B-3
Aragón, Calle D-1
Arroyo, Calle B-3
Asturias, Calle C-1, D-1
Atenas, Calle E-3, E-4
Ávila, Calle C-1, D-1, D-2
Azpeitia, Paseo D-4

Badajoz, Calle B-2
Báscula, Calle D-3
Batán, Paseo D-1
Beasain, Calle C-4
Blas de Otero, Calle C-2, C-3
Burgos, Calle C-2

Cáceres, Calle B-2, C-2
Campito, Finca H-4
Cantabria, Calle D-1, D-2, E-2
Cañada, Calle B-2, B-3
Caz de Regantes, Gta E-2
Cegama, Paseo D-5, E-5
Circunvalación, Ctra C-1, D-1, D-2, E-2, E-3, E-4, E-5, F-5
Comercio, Calle C-2, D-2
Constitución, Avda C-3
Córdoba, Calle C-2, C-3
Coruña, Avda B-2
Coslada, Calle B-3, C-3
Cuenca, Calle C-1, C-2

Desmond Tutu, Calle E-4
Dublín, Calle E-2, E-3

Eibar, Avda C-3, C-4, D-4
Enrique Tierno Galván, Avda C-3, C-4
Era, Calle B-2, B-3
Era, Trva B-3
Ernest Hemingway, Calle E-5
España, Plaza B-3, C-3
Eugenia de Montijo, Calle D-2, D-3
Europa, Gta E-3
Extremadura, Calle D-1

Fábrica de Paños, Plaza B-3
Federica Montseny, Calle D-3
Federico García Lorca, Calle C-4
Fernando VI, Plaza C-3
Fragua, Calle B-3, C-3
Francisco Carlier, Calle D-2
Francisco de Quevedo, Calle D-2
Francisco Sabatini, Calle D-2, D-3
Fuente del Trébol, Plaza C-2

Gabriel Celaya, Calle C-4
Gabriel García Márquez, Calle E-5
Gabriela Mistral, Calle E-4
Galicia, Calle D-1
Gallarta, Plaza D-4
Gonzalo de Córdoba, Calle B-3, C-3
Guernica, Plaza D-3, D-4, E-3, E-4
Guglielmo Marconi, Calle E-5
Gustavo Adolfo Bécquer, Calle D-2

Hernani, Paseo D-5
Huerta Chica, Calle B-2, B-3
Huerta Grande, Lugar E-4, F-4, F-5
Huerta, Calle C-3, D-3, E-3
Huesca, Calle D-1, D-2

Igualdad, Calle E-6, F-6
Irún, Avda C-3, D-3

Jaén, Calle C-2, D-2
Jarama, Calle C-3
Jardín, Calle C-3, D-3
Jean Paul Sartre, Avda E-5, E-6, F-5
Joaquín de Ripa, Calle D-2
José Alix Alix, Calle C-2, C-3
José Alix Alix, Trva C-2
José de Almarza, Calle D-2
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle E-4, E-5

Karl Braún, Calle E-5

Laredo, Calle C-3
Libertad, Calle C-3
Lisboa, Calle D-3, E-3
Llanes, Calle C-3
Londres, Calle E-2, E-3
Lope de Vega, Calle D-1, D-2
Luigi Pirandello, Calle E-4
Luis de Góngora, Calle D-2

M-45, Ctra F-6, G-6, H-1, H-6
M-50, Ctra F-6, G-6, H-6
Madrid, Avda B-2, C-2
Manuel de Falla, Calle B-3, C-3
María Lejarraga y Garcí, Calle D-3
María Teresa León, Calle D-3
Marie Curie, Calle E-5
Martin Luther King, Avda E-6, F-6
Mateo Barranco, Calle D-2
Matilde de la Torre, Calle D-3
Mejorada, Cmno H-1
Mejorada, Ctra C-3, C-4
Miguel Ángel Asturias, Calle E-5
Miguel de Cervantes, Calle D-2, E-2
Miguel Hernández, Calle C-3
Molino, Calle B-2
Molino, Cllon B-2, C-2
Molino, Cmno E-3, F-3, F-4, G-4, H-4
Molino, Trva B-2, C-2
Monte Gorbea, Plaza C-3
Montserrat, Avda C-2, D-2
Montserrat, Trva C-1, C-2
Motrico, Calle D-4
Murcia, Calle C-1, D-1

Nadine Gordimer, Calle E-4
Navarra, Calle D-1
Nazario Calonge, Calle C-3, D-2, D-3, E-2, F-2
Nueva, Calle C-2

Olivar, Calle B-2, B-3
Olof Palme, Plaza C-3
Ondarreta, Plaza C-4, D-4
Oria, Paseo D-4, D-5
Oslo, Calle E-3
Oviedo, Calle B-2, C-2

Pablo de Olavide, Calle C-2, D-2
Pablo Neruda, Calle E-5
Pablo Picasso, Calle C-3
Palencia, Calle B-2
París, Calle D-3, E-3
Pinos, Paseo D-1, E-1, E-2
Pizarro, Calle C-3
Plátanos, Paseo G-3, G-5, G-6, H-3, H-4, H-5
Pontevedra, Calle B-2
Presa, Calle C-2, C-3, D-2
Primero de Mayo, Plaza C-2

Rafael Alberti, Calle C-2, D-2, D-3
Rafael Sánchez Ferlosio, Calle D-2, D-3
Ramón y Cajal, Calle B-2, B-3, C-2
Rigoberta Menchú, Paseo E-5
Rioja, Calle D-1
Rosa Pardo, Calle D-3
Rosalía de Castro, Gta D-1, D-2

Salamanca, Calle C-2
San Sebastián, Avda C-4, D-4, E-3
Santander, Calle B-2
Santillana, Calle C-3
Saron, Calle C-3, D-3
Sedano, Finca F-1
Segovia, Calle C-1
Severo Ochoa, Calle E-4
Solana, Calle C-3, C-4
Solares, Calle C-3
Somorrostro, Avda E-4, E-5, E-6
Soria, Calle C-1

Toledo, Calle B-2, C-2
Tolosa, Paseo D-4
Torrejón-Loeches (M-206), Ctra E-3, F-2, F-3, G-1, G-2, H-1
Torrelavega, Calle C-3, D-3

Vaciabotas, Finca H-1
Vado, Cmno E-1, F-1

Valencia, Calle D-1
Valladolid, Calle C-1
Ventura de Argumosa, Calle C-2, D-2, D-3
Vergara, Calle C-4, D-4, E-4
Vicente Aleixandre, Avda E-4, E-5
Victoria Kent, Calle D-3
Viena, Calle E-3
Virgen del Templo, Calle C-2, C-3
Virgen del Templo, Trva C-2, D-2
Vitoria, Calle D-4, E-4, E-5

Zamora, Calle C-1, C-2
Zaragoza, Calle C-2
Zarauz, Avda D-4, D-5
Zumárraga, Calle C-3, C-4



Avda de Castilla

Avda de Castilla

Avda de Castilla

Avda de Castilla
Avda de Castilla

Avda de Castilla

Avda de Castilla

Ctra
deINTA

Ct
ra

M
-5

0

Ctra M-50

Calle de la

Sierra de Guadarrama

Calle de la

Sierra de Guadarrama

Calle
Pintores

Calle
de

los

M
ontes de

Toledo

Calle de la Sierra de Guadarrama

Calle de la Sierra de Guadarrama

Calle de la Sierra de Guadarrama

Avda del Sistema Solar

Avda del Sistema Solar

Avda del Sistema Solar

Calle
de Ebro

Finca los

Prados

Pr
aje

J a
rd

ín

Avda de

la Astronom
ía

Avda de

los Artesanos

Calle

Restauradores

FincaViveros

Avda de la Astronomía

Avda de la Astronomía

Avda de la

Vía Láctea

Ca
lle

 
Po

ce
ros

Finca
de

la
Alberca

Calle
de la

Sierra
de

Albarracín

Calle de la

Sierra de Albarracín

Calle de la TierraCalle 
de 

Venus

Ctra
deINTA

Calle 
de 

Marte

Avda de Celia Rivas

Avda Puerta

de Madrid

Calle 

Torneros

Avda del

Sistema Solar

Finca las Fuentecillas

Finca Quintana

Calle 
Frida 

Kahlo

Avda 
de 

la 
Vía 

Láctea

Finc
a 

Casa
s 

de 
Cobo

Avda de la Astronomía

Calle

Zapadores

Calle 
del 

Mar 
Báltico

Ca
lle

Ma
ría

An
dr

ea
Ca

sa
ma

yo
r

Calle 

Saturno

Calle 
M

ar 
Caspio

Calle 
M

ar 
Rojo

Avda de
la Astronomía

Calle
del

Mercurio

Calle

Plutón

Calle 
de 

la 
Sierra 

de 
Gredos

Calle
Mari

Luz
Morales

Ca
lle

Ale
ks

an
dr

a
Ko

lon
tai

Calle 
de 

la 
Sierra 

de 
Segura

Calle

Vidrieros

Calle 
de 

Júpiter

Calle del Mar Mediterráneo

Calle
de

los
M

ontes
de

León

Calle
de

la
Sier ra

Nevada

Calle

Elena

Ma
se

ra
s

Calle

Be
rta

Cá
ce

re
s

Calle
de

los
P icos

de
Europa

Avda
de

los
Artesanos

Calle 

Albañiles

Calle

del

Mar

Egeo

Calle
de

la
Sierra

de
Gata

Avda

de

Celia

Rivas

Avda

Puerta

de

Madrid

Calle
del

Mar del Norte

Calle
del

Límite

Ctra M-21

Ctra M-21

Ct
ra

M
- 2

1

Calle 

Grabadores

Calle

Sierra Aitana

Ctra M-21 Ctra M-21

Ctra M-21

Ctra M-21

Ctra
M-21

Ct
ra

M
-2

1

Ctra M-21

Ctra M-21

Avda

de

la
Astronomía

Ct
ra

M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra M-50

Ctra
M-50

Calle
de

la
Sierra

de
Guadarrama

Ca
lle

 

Ro
sa

 

Lu
xe

mb
ur

go

Finca de

las Castellanas

Calle Sierra
de

Ayllón

Calle
Dolores

Belloso

Calle

Guarnicioneros

Ca
lle

Ma
rg

ar
ita

Ne
lke

n

Calle
de

la
Sierra

Morena

Calle 

Marqueteros

Ctra M-21

Ctra M
-21

Ct
ra

 M
-5

0
Ct

ra
M-

50
Ctra M-50

Ct
ra

de
IN

TA

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Calle 
del 

Mar 
Mediterráneo

Calle del Mar Cantábrico

Calle del Mar Cantábrico

Ctra
M-50

Ctra M-50

Calle Fontaneros

Calle Fontaneros

Calle del Mar Tirreno

Calle del Mar Tirreno

Cmno de Quintana

Cmno de

Quinta
na

Ctra Nacional II

Cmno de las Laderas

Cmno de las Laderas

Ctra de INTA

Ct
ra

de
IN

TA

Ctra M-45

Ct
ra

M-
45

Ct
ra 

de
 IN

TA

Ct
ra 

de
 IN

TA

Ctra
de

IN
TA

Ct
ra

de
IN

TA

Ctr
a d

e I
NT

A

Ct
ra

de
IN

TA

Ct
ra 

de
 IN

TA

Ct
ra

Na
cio

na
l II

Ct
ra

Na
cio

na
l II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra
 M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra
Nacional II

Ct
ra

M
-4

5

Ctra
M-50

Ctra
 M

-50

Ctra
M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Calle del Mar Adriático

Calle del Mar Adriático

Calle del Mar Adriático

Calle del Mar Adriático

Calle del Mar Adriático

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M
-45

Ct
ra

M-
45

Ctra

M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra
Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra
Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Avda de

Celia Riva
s

Avda

de

Celia Riva
s

M-50

M-216

M-216

M-216
M-21

M-216

M-21

M-115

M-115

M-115

M-115

M-115

M-115

M-115

M-45

M-45

M-50

M-50

A-2

Término
municipal
de Madrid

Término municipal
de Torrejón
de Ardoz

Término municipal
de Paracuellos

de Jarama

Término
municipal

de Coslada

Plaza de
las

Humanidades

Plaza de
los Planetas

Plaza de
la Ciencia

Plaza de
las Comunicaciones

Plaza de la
Tecnología

Plaza del
Arte

Plaza de la
Industria

Plaza de
Galileo

Gta Carmen
Conde

01-001

Polígono de
San Fernando

de Henares

Quintana

Las Castellanas

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

455.000

455.000

456.000

456.000

457.000

457.000

458.000

458.000

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
48

0.
00

0

4.
48

0.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

San Fernando
de Henares

Polígono de
San Fernando

de Henares

Quintana

Soto de
Aldovea

Las
Castellanas

Callejero municipal de San Fernando de Henares (2 de 3)
Índice de calles

Finca

Soto

de

Aldovea

Ctra

de

Torre
jón-Mejorada

(M-203)

Cmno del Río

Cmno del Río

M-203

01-001

Soto de
Aldovea

A B

2

1

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

II

III

Mapa II Mapa III

0 100 20050
Metros

Albañiles, Calle II E-6
Alberca, Finca II C-5
Aleksandra Kolontai, Calle II G-1, G-2
Arte, Plaza II H-5
Artesanos, Avda II G-6, H-5, H-6
Astronomía, Avda II D-6, E-6, F-6, G-5, G-6, H-5

Berta Cáceres, Calle II G-2

Carmen Conde, Gta II F-3
Casas de Cobo, Finca II C-4, D-4
Castellanas, Finca II C-4, D-4
Castilla, Avda II D-5, E-5, F-4, F-5, G-4, G-5, H-4
Celia Rivas, Avda II F-2, G-2, G-3
Ciencia, Plaza II G-5
Comunicaciones, Plaza II H-5

Dolores Belloso, Calle II F-3, G-3

Ebro, Calle II H-4
Elena Maseras, Calle II E-3, F-3

Fontaneros, Calle II F-6, G-6
Frida Kahlo, Calle II G-2
Fuentecillas, Finca II D-4

Galileo, Plaza II E-6, F-6
Grabadores, Calle II F-6
Guarnicioneros, Calle II F-6, G-6

Humanidades, Plaza II H-6

Industria, Plaza II G-5
INTA, Ctra II C-5, D-4, D-5, E-2, E-3, E-4, F-1, F-2

Jardín, Praje II D-6
Júpiter, Calle II H-5

Laderas, Cmno II E-1, E-2, F-2
Límite, Calle II H-3, H-4

M-21, Ctra II A-6, B-6, C-4, C-5, C-6, D-5, D-6
M-45, Ctra II C-3, C-4, C-5, C-6, D-3, D-5, D-6, E-3
M-50, Ctra II C-2, C-3, C-4, D-2, D-3, E-2, F-1, F-2
Mar Adriático, Calle II E-4, E-5, F-3, F-4, G-3, H-3
Mar Báltico, Calle II G-3, G-4
Mar Cantábrico, Calle II G-3, G-4, H-3
Mar Caspio, Calle II G-4
Mar del Norte, Calle II G-4
Mar Egeo, Calle II G-3, G-4
Mar Mediterráneo, Calle II E-4, F-4, G-4, H-4
Mar Rojo, Calle II F-4
Mar Tirreno, Calle II G-3, G-4, H-4
Margarita Nelken, Calle II F-1, F-2, G-1
Mari Luz Morales, Calle II G-1
María Andrea Casamayor, Calle II G-3
Marqueteros, Calle II G-5, G-6
Marte, Calle II G-5
Mercurio, Calle II E-5, E-6
Montes de León, Calle II H-4, H-5
Montes de Toledo, Calle II F-4, F-5, G-5

Nacional II, Ctra II A-6, B-5, B-6, C-3, C-4, C-5, D-2, D-3

Picos de Europa, Calle II H-4, H-5
Pintores, Calle II G-6
Planetas, Plaza II E-6
Plutón, Calle II G-5, G-6, H-6
Poceros, Calle II H-6
Prados, Finca II B-6
Puerta de Madrid, Avda II F-6

Quintana, Cmno II C-2, D-1, D-2
Quintana, Finca II C-2, D-2

Restauradores, Calle II H-6
Río, Cmno III A-1, A-2, B-1
Rosa Luxemburgo, Calle II F-2, F-3

Saturno, Calle II G-6, H-6
Sierra Aitana, Calle II D-5
Sierra de Albarracín, Calle II E-5
Sierra de Ayllón, Calle II D-5, E-5
Sierra de Gata, Calle II E-5
Sierra de Gredos, Calle II H-4, H-5
Sierra de Guadarrama, Calle II E-5, F-5, G-4, G-5, H-4, H-5
Sierra de Segura, Calle II H-4, H-5
Sierra Morena, Calle II E-5, F-5
Sierra Nevada, Calle II F-4, F-5
Sistema Solar, Avda II E-6, F-5, F-6, G-5, H-5
Soto de Aldovea, Finca III B-1, B-2

Tecnología, Plaza II H-5
Tierra, Calle II G-5
Torneros, Calle II H-6
Torrejón-Mejorada (M-203, Ctra III B-2

Venus, Calle II F-5, F-6
Vía Láctea, Avda II H-5
Vidrieros, Calle II H-6
Viveros, Finca II B-5

Zapadores, Calle II H-6



Ctra M-21

Ct
ra

M
- 2

1

Ctra M-21

Ctra M-21

Ctra M-21

Ct
ra

M-
21

Ctra M
-21

Ctra M-21

Calle
Mar
Rojo Calle de la

Sierra de Guadarrama

Calle de los

Montes de Toledo

Avda del Sistema Solar

Avda del Sistema Solar

Avda del Sistema Solar

Ctra de

Torrejón-Loeches (M-206)

Finca los

Prados

Pa
se

o
de

l B
atá

n

Pr
aje

J a
rd

ín

Avda de

la Astronom
ía

Avda de

los Artesanos

Calle Francisco

de Quevedo

FincaViveros

Calle Lui
s

de Góngo
ra

Calle Mateo

Barranco

Avda de la Astronomía

Avda de la Astronomía

Avda de la

Vía Láctea

Calle del
M

ar Adr iático

Calle 
Rioja

Finca
de

la
Alberca

Finca Vaciabotas

Calle de
la

Sierra de
Albarracín

Calle
Aragón

Calle de la

Sierra de Albarracín

Ca
lle

Va
len

cia

Calle Lope
de Vega

Calle María Lejarraga y García

Calle de la TierraCalle 
de 

Venus

Cm
no

de
l

Ca
nto

Calle 
de 

Marte

Ctra
de Torrejón-Loeches (M-206)

Avda Puerta

de Madrid

Calle de la

Sierra de Gredos

Avda 
de 

Castilla

Avda del

Sistema Solar

Calle de la Sierra de Segura

Calle de la Sierra de Guadarrama

Calle de la Sierra de Guadarrama

Calle de la Sierra de Guadarrama

Avda de los Artesanos

Avda 
de 

la 
Vía 

Láctea

Calle 
París

Avda de la Astronomía

Calle

Zapadores

Avda de la Astronomía

Ctra
Nacional

II

Calle
de

los
Montes

de
León

Calle
Miguel

de
Cervantes

Calle

Andalucía

Calle 

Saturno

Calle

Cantabria

Avda de
la Astronomía

Calle
de

los
Picos

de
Europa

Calle 
de 

Macario 
Barja

Calle
del

Mercurio

Calle

Plutón

Calle 

Herradores

Calle
 

de 

los
 

Cant
ero

s

Calle

Vidrieros

Calle 

Torneros

Calle 

Londres

Calle 
de 

Júpiter

Ca
lle

Po
ce

ros

Calle

Dublín

Calle 

Restauradores

Calle

de
los

Electricistas

Calle
de

la
Sier ra

Nevada

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M
-45

Cm
no

de
l

Ca
nt

o

Calle 

Pintores

Ctra

de

Circunvalación

Calle
de Nazario

Calonge

Calle

Gustavo

Adolfo
Bécquer

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Calle

Serafín
Holgado

Calle 
de 

Petra 
Cuevas

Calle de Dolores González Ruiz

Calle 

Juana 

Doña

Calle

Cerrajeros

Calle
de

la
Sierra

de
Gata

Calle

Rafael
Sánchez

Ferlosio

Calle 

Grabadores

Calle

Sierra Aitana

Avda

Puerta

de

M
adrid

Cmno

del

Rincón

Calle

de

Nazario

Calonge

Avda

de

la
Astronomía

Ctra

M
-45

Calle
de

la
Sierra

de
Guadarrama

Ctra

de

Circunvalación

Ctra de

Torrejón-Loeches (M-206)

Paseo

de

los

Pinos

Ctra de INTA

Calle

Albañiles

Calle
Sierra

de
Ayllón

Cm
no

de
l

Cant
o

Avda

de

los

Artesanos

Ctra M-45

Ctra de

Torrejón-Loeches (M-206)

Calle
de

la
Sierra

Morena

Calle

Guarnicioneros

Calle 

Marqueteros

Avda

Puerta

de

Madrid

Finca Sedano

FincaSedano

Ctra de INTA

Ctra
de INTA

Calle Fontaneros

Calle Fontaneros

Ctra

de

Torre
jón-Loeches

(M-206)

Calle Tapiceros

Calle Tapiceros

Ctra M-21

Ctra
M-21

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Ct
ra

M
-4

5

Ctra M-45

Ctra M-45

Avda de Indalecio Prieto

Avda de Indalecio Prieto

Avda de Indalecio Prieto

Calle Cerrajeros

Calle Cerrajeros

Calle Cerrajeros

Avda de Anselmo Lorenzo

Avda de Anselmo Lorenzo

Avda de Anselmo Lorenzo

Cmno del Vado

Cmno del Vado

Cmno del Vado

Cmno del Vado

Cmno
de

Ba
rac

ald
o

Cmno de Baracaldo

Cmno de Baracaldo

Finc
a Cast

illo
de

Aldo
vea

Finca Castillo de Aldovea

Finca Castillo de Aldovea

Ronda de Marcos Ana

Ronda de Marcos Ana

Ronda de Marcos Ana

Avda de Timoteo Mendieta

Avda de Timoteo Mendieta

Av
da

de
Ti

m
ot

eo
M

en
die

ta

Avda de Marcelino Cam
acho

Avda de Marcelino Camacho

Avda de Marcelino Camacho

Avda de Castilla

Avda de Castilla

Avda de Castilla
Avda de Castilla

Ct
ra

de
To

rre
j ón

-L
oe

ch
es

(M
-2

06
)

Ctra de Torrejón-Loeches (M-206)

Ctra de Torrejón-Loeches (M-206)

Cmno de las Carretas

Cmno de las Carretas

Cmno de las Carretas

Cmno de las Carretas

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Ctra Nacional II

Cmno de Mejorada

CmnodeM
ejorada

Cmno deMejorada

Cmno de Mejorada

Cmno de Mejorada

Cm
no de

M
ejorada

Paseo de

los Pinos

Calle de la
Sierra de Guadarrama

Ctra

de

Torrejón-Loeches (M
-20

6)

Avdade

los

Artesanos

Calledelos

Canteros

Avda

Puerta

de Madrid

Avdade

los

Artesanos

Ctra de

Torrejón-Loeches (M
-20

6)

Calle

Albañiles

M-21

M-21

M-115

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206

M-206 M-206

M-206

A-2

A-2

M-45

Término municipal
de Torrejón
de Ardoz

Término
municipal

de Coslada

Plaza
de las

Humanidades

Plaza de los
Planetas

Plaza de
la Ciencia

Plaza de las
Comunicaciones

Plaza de la
Tecnología

Plaza
del Arte

Plaza de la
Industria

Gta Caz de
Regantes

Plaza de
Galileo

01-001

01-004

01-005

01-011

01-023

San Fernando
de Henares

Polígono de
San Fernando

de Henares

Quintana

Las Castellanas

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

456.000

456.000

457.000

457.000

458.000

458.000

459.000

459.000

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

San Fernando
de Henares

Polígono de
San Fernando

de Henares

Quintana

Soto de
Aldovea

Las
Castellanas

Callejero municipal de San Fernando de Henares (3 de 3)
Índice de calles

Mapa IV
Albañiles, Calle D-2, D-3
Alberca, Finca B-1, B-2
Andalucía, Calle A-5
Anselmo Lorenzo, Avda E-5, F-4, F-5, G-4
Aragón, Calle A-5
Arte, Plaza G-1
Artesanos, Avda E-3, F-2, F-3, G-2
Astronomía, Avda C-2, D-2, E-2, F-2, G-2

Baracaldo, Cmno F-6, G-6, H-5, H-6
Batán, Paseo A-5

Cantabria, Calle A-5
Canteros, Calle D-3, E-3
Canto, Cmno F-4, F-5, F-6
Carretas, Cmno A-3, B-3, C-3, C-4
Castilla, Avda C-1, D-1, E-1, F-1
Castillo de Aldovea, Finca F-6, G-6, H-6
Caz de Regantes, Gta A-6
Cerrajeros, Calle D-3, D-4, E-3, E-4
Ciencia, Plaza F-1, F-2
Circunvalación, Ctra A-5, A-6
Comunicaciones, Plaza F-1, G-1

Dolores González Ruiz, Calle E-4, F-4
Dublín, Calle A-6

Electricistas, Calle E-4

Fontaneros, Calle D-2, E-2, E-3
Francisco de Quevedo, Calle A-6

Galicia, Calle A-5
Galileo, Plaza D-2
Grabadores, Calle E-2
Guarnicioneros, Calle E-2, E-3
Gustavo Adolfo Bécquer, Calle A-6

Herradores, Calle E-3, F-3
Humanidades, Plaza F-2

Indalecio Prieto, Avda E-4, F-4, G-4
Industria, Plaza F-1, F-2
INTA, Ctra B-1, C-1

Jardín, Praje C-2
Joaquín de Ripa, Calle A-6
Juana Doña, Calle E-5, F-5
Júpiter, Calle G-1, G-2

Londres, Calle A-6
Lope de Vega, Calle A-5, A-6
Luis de Góngora, Calle A-6

M-21, Ctra A-2, B-1, B-2, C-2, C-3
M-45, Ctra A-2, B-1, B-2, B-3, C-1, C-2, C-3, C-4
Macario Barja, Calle F-4
Mar Adriático, Calle D-1
Mar Rojo, Calle E-1
Marcelino Camacho, Avda E-4, E-5, F-5, F-6
Marcos Ana, Ronda E-4, F-3, F-4, G-3, G-4
María Lejarraga y Garcí, Calle A-6
Marqueteros, Calle F-2, F-3
Marte, Calle F-1
Mateo Barranco, Calle A-6
Mejorada, Cmno C-4, D-4, D-5, E-5, E-6
Mercurio, Calle D-2
Miguel de Cervantes, Calle A-6
Montes de León, Calle F-1, G-1
Montes de Toledo, Calle E-1

Nacional II, Ctra A-1, A-2, B-1, C-1, D-1
Nazario Calonge, Calle A-6, B-6

París, Calle A-6
Petra Cuevas, Calle F-5, F-6
Picos de Europa, Calle F-1
Pinos, Paseo A-4, A-5, A-6
Pintores, Calle F-3
Planetas, Plaza C-2
Plutón, Calle F-2
Poceros, Calle G-2, G-3
Prados, Finca A-2
Puerta de Madrid, Avda D-2, D-3, E-3

Rafael Sánchez Ferlosio, Calle A-6
Restauradores, Calle F-2, F-3
Rincón, Cmno C-4, D-3, D-4
Rioja, Calle A-5

Saturno, Calle F-2, G-2
Sedano, Finca B-4, B-5, C-4
Serafín Holgado, Calle E-4
Sierra Aitana, Calle C-1
Sierra de Albarracín, Calle C-1, D-1
Sierra de Ayllón, Calle C-1, C-2
Sierra de Gata, Calle D-1, D-2
Sierra de Gredos, Calle G-1
Sierra de Guadarrama, Calle C-1, C-2, D-1, E-1, F-1
Sierra de Segura, Calle G-1
Sierra Morena, Calle D-1, E-1
Sierra Nevada, Calle E-1
Sistema Solar, Avda D-2, E-1, E-2, F-1, G-1

Tapiceros, Calle F-3, G-3
Tecnología, Plaza G-2
Tierra, Calle F-1, F-2
Timoteo Mendieta, Avda E-4, F-4, F-5, F-6
Torneros, Calle F-2, G-2, G-3
Torrejón-Loeches (M-206), Ctra B-6, C-5, C-6, D-4, D-5, E-3, E-4, E-5

Vaciabotas, Finca D-5
Vado, Cmno A-5, B-4, B-5, C-4
Valencia, Calle A-5
Venus, Calle E-2
Vía Láctea, Avda F-1, G-1, G-2
Vidrieros, Calle G-2
Viveros, Finca A-1, A-2

Zapadores, Calle G-2


